
San Diego

Our new school is located in the cosmopolitan and excit-
ing downtown area of San Diego in the historic Gaslamp 
District. There are several restaurants, a large shopping 
mall, movie theaters, shops, a baseball stadium and a 
brand new ultramodern library within walking distance to 
the school. The new center offers a large student lobby/
reception area, an outdoor patio, computer room, prayer 
room, and modern technology infrastructure with SMART 
Boards® in the classrooms. 

Why choose this school?

• Our brand new school has a friendly and welcoming atmosphere

• Study in downtown San Diego and have easy access to everything that 
the city has to offer 

• Enjoy great activities around San Diego: visit local Beaches, Balboa Park 
or watch baseball at Petco Park

• K+ Learning system: provides integrated approach to learning both 
online and offline, inside and outside of the classroom

660 6th Avenue
San Diego, CA 92101
T: 1-858-551-5750  
F: 1-858-551-1035

GASLAMP 
QUARTER

BALBOA
PARK

SAN DIEGO 
CONVENTION CENTER

SEAPORT 
VILLAGE

SAN DIEGO
ZOO

BEACHES

CORONADO
ISLAND

TOEFL® Test

Please contact us for 
further details about 
our TOEFL® Test  
event!

See what we're up 
to on Facebook     

facebook.com/
kicsandiego

Facebook “f ” Logo CMYK / .ai Facebook “f ” Logo CMYK / .ai

2015 Courses and Start Dates

Course Weeks Price 
(USD/wk)

Start dates

Vacation English 2-4
5-12

395
380

Every Monday

(or Tuesday if Monday is  
a public holiday)

General English 2-4
5-12
13-23
24+

420
405
395
385

Intensive English 2-4
5-12
13-23
24+

500
490
475
425

English for Business 2-4
5-10

500
490

TOEFL iBT® and Academic English 4
5-12
13-16

500
490
475

Course Weeks Price (USD) Start dates

GMAT® for International Students 12 2100 Feb 16; May 11; Aug 3; 
Oct 26

GRE® for International Students 12 2100 Jan 5; Mar 30;  Jun 22; 
Sep 14 

Cambridge Exam Preparation 
(FCE, CAE)

10 4930 Jan 5

12 5910 Mar 16; Sep 7 

General Academic Year 32 10630 Jan 5; Apr 6; Jun 15; 
Sep 21

Intensive Academic Year 32 11440

General Academic Semester 
(6 months)

24 8505 Jan 5; Mar 16; Apr 6;  
Jun 15; Sep 21; Oct 12

Intensive Academic Semester 
(6 months)

24 9380

General Academic Semester 
(5 months)

20 7090

Intensive Academic Semester 
(5 months)

20 7810

Accommodation Options

Name of accommodation Weeks Twin (USD) Single (USD)

Homestay 
(14 meals/week) 
Min. age 16

Per week
Academic Year
Academic Semester (6)
Academic Semester (5)

220
6600
5100
4400

265
8100
6000
5100

Apartment Bay Pointe
(No meals) Min. age 18

Per week 260 520

Apartment Vantage Pointe
(No meals) Min. age 18

Per week 250 465

Supplements

Item Price (USD) 

Enrolment Fee 150

Travel and Medical Insurance 30 (per week, ages 16-59)
40 (per week, under 16)

One to One Tuition 60 (per lesson)

University Placement Service 175 (free with 16-week course)
50 (per additional application)

Homestay Summer Supplement (Jun 20 - Aug 22) 25 (per week)

Transfer Service San Diego Airport 125 (one way)
    

Please see a copy of our 2015 worldwide brochure or visit www.kaplaninternational.com for further information. Details subject to change. Published November 2014.


