





Our new school is located in the cosmopolitan and exciting downtown area of San Diego in the historic Gaslamp District. There are several restaurants, a large shopping mall, movie theaters, shops, a baseball stadium and a brand new ultramodern library within walking distance to the school. The new center offers a large student lobby/ reception area, an outdoor patio, computer room, prayer room, and modern technology infrastructure with SMART Boards® in the classrooms.

Why choose this school?

- Our brand new school has a friendly and welcoming atmosphere
- Study in downtown San Diego and have easy access to everything that the city has to offer
- Enjoy great activities around San Diego: visit local Beaches, Balboa Park or watch baseball at Petco Park
- *K*+ Learning system: provides integrated approach to learning both online and offline, inside and outside of the classroom



2015 Courses and Start Dates

Course	Weeks	Price (USD/wk)	Start dates	
Vacation English	2-4 5-12	395 380	Every Monday (or Tuesday if Monday is a public holiday)	
General English	2-4 5-12 13-23 24+	420 405 395 385		
Intensive English	2-4 5-12 13-23 24+	500 490 475 425		
English for Business	2-4 5-10	500 490		
TOEFL iBT [®] and Academic English	4 5-12 13-16	500 490 475		
Course	Weeks	Price (USD)	Start dates	
GMAT [®] for International Students	12	2100	Feb 16; May 11; Aug 3; Oct 26	
GRE [®] for International Students	12	2100	Jan 5; Mar 30; Jun 22; Sep 14	
Cambridge Exam Preparation	10	4930	Jan 5	
(FCE, CAE)	12	5910	Mar 16; Sep 7	
General Academic Year	32	10630	Jan 5; Apr 6; Jun 15; Sep 21	
Intensive Academic Year	32	11440		
General Academic Semester (6 months)	24	8505	Jan 5; Mar 16; Apr 6; Jun 15; Sep 21; Oct 12	
Intensive Academic Semester	24	9380		
(6 months)				
(6 months) General Academic Semester (5 months)	20	7090		

Accommodation Options

Name of accommodation	Weeks	Twin (USD)	Single (USD)
Homestay (14 meals/week) Min. age 16	Per week Academic Year Academic Semester (6) Academic Semester (5)	220 6600 5100 4400	265 8100 6000 5100
Apartment Bay Pointe (No meals) Min. age 18	Perweek	260	520
Apartment Vantage Pointe (No meals) Min. age 18	Perweek	250	465

Supplements

Item	Price (USD)
Enrolment Fee	150
Travel and Medical Insurance	30 (perweek, ages 16-59) 40 (perweek, under 16)
One to One Tuition	60 (per lesson)
University Placement Service	175 (free with 16-week course) 50 (per additional application)
Homestay Summer Supplement (Jun 20 - Aug 22)	25 (per week)
Transfer Service San Diego Airport	125 (one way)